


Rainforest
Old Fashioned 29

Zacapa Centenario 23,
Hops, Fair Acai,
Green Strawberry Bitters

Sangria Blanca 23

Hendrick’s, Tropical Fruit Wine,
Cocchi Americano, Aloe Vera

For allergy information please ask a member of staff for our Food
Allergen Information Card. Prices are in Euro and VAT inclusive.
A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.




Leche de Panthera 21

Santiago de Cuba 11, Agricole Rum,
White Chocolate, Spiced Pineapple,
Coconut

Monkey Business 20

Glenfiddich Triple Oak 12,
Lemon, Banana, Ginger,
Honey, Fennel Pollen




Amazonegroni 20

Pineapple Infused Gin,
Cocchi Storico, Campari, Sesame

Aztec Sociely 19

Barsol Pisco Quebranta,
Tonka, Panella, Apricot



\

Peacock Spritz 25

Belvedere, Aperol,
Maracuja, Lemon,
Champagne

Jungle Bell Mojito 29

Belvedere, Yuzu, Mint,
Mango, Indian Tonic

El Litoral 26

Balvenie 14 Caribbean Cask,
Talisker, Cocchi Storico,
Chocolate, Banana




Treasures
of the Jungle

We have carefully created these unique concoctions with

rare and unique elements from all around the world that

are forgotten in time, like a treasure found in the middle
of the Jungle, come explore with us.

Femme D’or 550

Remy Martin Louis XIII,
Fig and Apricot Bitters, Honey Saffron
Passion Fruit Mead




Embarricado 55

Barrel Aged
Tequila Enemigo Extra Afnejo
Campari, Cocchi, Picon Amer

Sea-Tron 65

Belvedere, Cointreau, Lemon,
Cantaloupe, Dom Pérignon 2013

For allergy information please ask a member of staff for our Food
Allergen Information Card.




Champagne bottle

Non Vintage

NV Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin, Brut Yellow Label 145
NV Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin, Brut Yellow Label Magnum 295
NV Bollinger, Special Cuvée 160
NV Bollinger, Special Cuvée Magnum 350
NV Ruinart, R 160
NV Ruinart, R Magnum 320
NV Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs 325
NV Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs Magnum 650
NV Louis Roederer, Brut Collection 244 165
NV Krug, Grande Cuvée 630
NV Krug, Grande Cuvée Magnum 1500
NV Armand de Brignac, Brut Gold 600

NV Armand de Brignac, Brut Gold Nabuchodonosor 15L. 70000

Vintage

2014 Bollinger, La Grande Année 290
2006 Charles Heidsieck, Brut Millésime Magnhum 500
2013 Dom Pérignon 480
2012 Dom Pérignon Magnum 1400
2010 Dom Pérignon Jeroboam 3L 7000
2009 Dom Pérignon Mathusalem 6L 22000
2015 Louis Roederer, Cristal 650
2012 Louis Roederer, Cristal Magnum 1500
2009 Louis Roederer, Cristal Jeroboam 3L 8000

2012 Louis Roederer, Cristal Mathusalem 6L 24000




Champagne

Rosé Non Vintage

NV Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin, Rosé
NV Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin, Rosé Magnum

NV Ruinart, Rosé
NV Ruinart, Rosé Magnum

NV Bollinger, Rosé
NV Bollinger, Rosé Magnum
NV Armand de Brignac, Rosé Nabuchodonosor 15L

Rosé¢ Vintage

2014 Bollinger, La Grande Année Rosé

2009 Dom Pérignon, Rosé
2008 Dom Pérignon, Rosé Magnum

2014 Louis Roederer, Cristal Rosé

2013 Louis Roederer, Cristal Rosé Magnhum

2012 Louis Roederer, Cristal Rosé Jeroboam 3L
2012 Louis Roederer, Cristal Rosé Mathusalem 6L

bottle

160
365

230
460

190

390
70000

360

1100
2600

1100
2800
15000
34000



Boats

Sangria Blanca
Cathedral

Sea Tron
Femme D’Or

29

28

65
950

38

42

95
1700

12

78
82

125

3400




Boats

Espresso Martini
Pornstar Martini
Tommy’s Margarita
Caipirinha

26
32
35
26

35
39
42
35

12

58
65
72
58




Festivales

Piragua
6 X Premium Champagne

NV Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs 1800
2013 Dom Pérignon 2880
2015 Louis Roederer, Cristal 3600
2009 Dom Pérignon, Rosé 5700
2014 Louis Roederer, Cristal Rosé 6600

Anaconda
12x Premium Champagne

NV Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs 3600
2013 Dom Pérignon 5760
2015 Louis Roederer, Cristal 7200
2009 Dom Pérignon, Rosé 11400
2014 Louis Roederer, Cristal Rosé 13200

Lost Treasure
25x Premium Champagne
— NV Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs 7500
o 2013 Dom Pérignon 12000

2015 Louis Roederer, Cristal 15000
2009 Dom Pérignon, Rosé 23750
2014 Louis Roederer, Cristal Rosé 27500




Tequila

Volcan Blanco

Volcan XA

Casamigos Blanco

Casamigos Reposado
Casamigos Anejo

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado

Don Julio 1942

Don Julio 1942 Magnhum
Patron Silver

Patron Reposado

Patron Afejo

Patron El Cielo

Patron Burdeos

Komos Reposado Rosa
Komos Afejo Cristalino
Komos Extra Afiejo

Fortalezza Blanco

Enemigo Anejo Cristalino
Enemigo Extra Afejo

Mijenta Blanco

Mijenta Reposado

Jose Cuervo Reserva de la Familia
Tapatio Excelencia G.Reserva Extra Afejo
Clase Azul Plata

Clase Azul Reposado

Clase Azul Reposado Magnum
Clase Azul Afejo

Clase Azul Ultra Afejo

Mezcal

Ojo de Dios Café
Casamigos Mezcal

Lost Explorer Espadin

Lost Explorer Salmiana
Clase Azul Mezcal Durango
Clase Azul Mezcal Guererro
Clase Azul Mezcal San Luis

soml

18
55
22
25
28

18
22
55

22
25
28
55
95
38
45
120
25
28
35
18
22
45
40
35
50

220
550

18
20
25
45
70
75
110

bottle

700

350
450

320
800
1850

350
450
700
1100

320

600

550
800
1550
3000
6000

320

840
920
1600



Vodka

Nikka Coffey

Titos

Belvedere

Belvedere Magnum
Belvedere Jeroboam 3L
Belvedere Mathusalem 6L
Belvedere Lake Bartezek
Belvedere 10

Stolichnaya Elit

Stolichnaya Elit Maghum
Stolichnaya Elit Jeroboam 3L
Grey Goose

Grey Goose Maghum

Grey Goose Jeroboam 3L
Grey Goose Mathusalem 6L

soml

20
22
22

24
34
20

24

bottle

280
450
850
1650

680
300
750
1750
280
450
850
1800



Gin

Domaine de Murtoli
Bombay ler Cru

Anae Gin bio France
Citadelle Wild blossom
Gin Mare

Nikka Coffey

Canaima

Beefeater 24

Monkey 47 Sloe Gin
The Botanist Islay
Roku

Hendrick’s

Hendrick’s Grand Cabaret
Plymouth Navy Strength
Oxley

Ki No Bi

Monkey 47

Sipsmith London Dry
Gin 44

Tanqueray No. 10
Prince Explorer

Cachaca

Leblon

Germana

Germana Umburana
Sagatiba Cristalino
Yaguara

soml

17
18
18
18
18
18
18
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
20
22
22
26

16
16
17
17
17

bottle

280

280
300
300

320
320
320
320

320
320
320
280

280



Rum soml
Cuba

Santiago de Cuba Carta Blanca 16
Santiago de Cuba 8yo 18
Santiago de Cuba 1lyo Afiejo Superior 20
Santiago de Cuba 12yo Extra Afejo 22
Santiago 500 650
Eminente Ambar Claro 19
Havana Club 7yo 20
Havana Club Seleccién de Maestros 25
Matusalem 15yo 65
Matusalem 23yo 80
Jamaica

Appleton Estate 12yo 18
Appleton 15 Black River 25
Barbados

Mount Gay Black Barrel 18
Mount Gay Extra Old 19
Plantation Pineapple 20
Guyana

El Dorado 5yo 20
El Dorado 8yo 22
Venezuela

Santa Teresa 1796 20
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva 22
Diplomatico Ambassador 50
Guatemala

Zacapa 23

Zacapa Centenario XO

bottle

320

320

450

420

320
320

700




Rum soml bottle
Peru

Millonario 15yo 25
Millonario XO 50 640
Martinique

Trois Riviéres Blanc 18
Spiced

Sailor Jerry 18
Pisco

Barsol Quebranta Primero 16
Barsol Acholado 18

La Diablada Pisco 18

1615 Pisco Puro Quebranta 18
Grappa

Nonino Grappa di Fragolino 20 250
Nonino Grappa di Picolit 28 300
Nonino Grappa di Ribolla 30 280
Whisky

Blend

Monkey Shoulder 20
Chivas Regal 18yo 25 420
Chivas Regal 25yo 56 750
Royal Salute 21yo 35 490
Royal Salute 38yo 125 2100
Johnnie Walker Blue Label 55 850




Whisky

Highland

Glenmorangie Original
Glenmorangie Signet
Dalmore Cigar Malt
Dalmore King Alexander Il
Dalmore 25yo

Dalmore 30yo

Speyside

Glenfiddich Triple Oak 12yo
Glenfiddich 15yo Solera
Glenfiddich 21yo
Glenfiddich Grand Cru 23yo
Glenfiddich 40

Balvenie 21yo Portwood
Balvenie 25yo

Balvenie 30yo

Balvenie 40yo

Glenfarclas 25yo

Macallan 12yo

Macallan 15yo

Macallan 18yo

Macallan 25yo

Macallan 30yo

Macallan M Decanter
Macallan M. Decanter Black

Island & Islay

Laphroaig Quarter Cask
Port Charlotte 10yo
Ardbeg 10yo

Ardbeg Uigeadail
Lagavulin 16y0
Octomore Edition 14.1

soml bottle

18
36 480
28 380
55 700
255
650
18
22 450
45 600
95
250
45 600
155 2000
600 8000
110014000
45
18
45 550
65 750
320 4000
500 6000
750
850




Japanese

Nikka Taketsuru 17yo

Nikka Taketsuru 21yo
Suntory Hibiki 30

Suntory Yamazaki 12yo
Suntory Yamazaki 18yo
Suntory Yamazaki 25yo
Chichibu 2015

Chichibu Paris Edition 2018
Chichibu 2022

Miyagikyo 15

Miyagikyo 18

Suntory Hakushu 12yo
Suntory Hakushu 18yo
Suntory Hakushu 25yo
Asama Karuizawa 1999 & 2000

American

Four Roses Small Batch
Maker’s Mark

Michters Rye

Wild Turkey 101

Eagle Rare 10yo

Knob Creek

Woodford Reserve
Woodford Reserve Rye

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel
Michter’s Number 1 Bourbon
Whistle Pig 15yo Rye Whiskey

World Wide

Jameson

Redbreast 12yo

Redbreast 15yo

Midleton barry Crockett legacy
Waterford Gaia Organic
Kavalan 2010 Sherry Cask
Kavalan Port Cask

Kavalan Solist Amontillado Cask

165
225
450

155
425
120
450

225
285

150
450
650

2200
3000
6000

420
2000
7200

6000

3000
3600

1900
6000
9000

240
600

420
280
480
380
800



Cognac

H by Hine VSOP

Hine Antique XO
Hennessy XO

Hennessy Paradis
Hennessy Richard

Martell Cordon Bleu
Martell L'Or

Tesseron Masterblend 88’s
Remy Martin XO

Remy Martin Louis XIII
Remy Martin Louis Xl 42.1

Armagnac

Chateau de Lacquy XO 17ans d’Age
Domaine de Jaurrey 1923 / Laberdolive

Calvados

Camut Privilege
Camut Réserve d’Adrien
Camut Semainville (20-25 yrs)

soml bottle

35
95 1200
55 700
225 3000
95012000

95
580 7000
440 5200
55 600
500 5000
80000

55 660
225 2700

35
120
225



Cigars

Davidoff Signature 2000
Davidoff WSC Late Churchills
Partagas Serie D N°4

Partagas Lusitanias

Romeo y Julieta Nobles

Romeo y Julieta Dianas

Romeo y Julieta Hidalgos
Montecristo Edmundo

Trinidad Reyes

Arturo Fuente Opus X Double Corona
Cohiba Siglo Il

Cohiba Talisman Edition Limitee

45
75
50
75
125
130
135
65
90
140
250
850



Shisha

Creations

Classic Pipe Bowil:

Kiss Cool 1o
Lemon - Mint
Sweet Dream 110

Peach - Red Mix

Suggestions

Diamond 150

Special mix from
Shisha master

Tropical Mojito 200
Pipe bowl:

Fresh melon

Tobacco:

Mango, peach, mint,

lemon

In the Tank:

Spiced mango syrup, lime,
fresh mint

Only 2 charcoal change per shisha

Fresh Grapefruit Pipe Bow!:

Paradise 120
Skyfall - Lady Killer
Bora Bora 120

Peach - Lemon - Mint

Amazdnico 250

Pipe bowl:

Fresh pineapple
Tobacco:

A-Way, skyfall, red mix
In the Tank:

Pineapple juice,

fresh sliced fruits

Jungle 350
Pipe bowl of your choice
Tobacco of your choice

Tank: Giant watermelon




Shisha Experience

All shishas are minute made.

Design your shisha pipe bowl selection based on fresh fruit:

Classic 10
Grapefruit 120
Pineapple 130
Melon 145
Watermelon 160

Tobacco Selection

Included in the rate

Adalya
3 Angels - Passion, lime, mint

A-Way - Pineapple, exotic fruits, peach
Blue Moon - Blueberry

Bubble G - Bubble gum

I’ss - Fresh mint

Kizz - Green mint

L. Kill - Melon, mango, berries, mint

L. V 66 - Melon, passion, watermelon, mint

Leon Kizz - Lemon, mint

Mango Tanko - Mango, passion

Rapsody - Peach, pineapple, spices, mint

Red Mix - Strawberry, blueberry, blackberry, raspberry
Skyfall - Melon, watermelon, peach

Sunflash - Peach

Two App - Double apple

Tynky Wynky - Grapefruit, lemon, passion

Our Shishas are served with mineral water, we also suggest:

Milk 10 Fruit Juice
Coca Cola, Fanta, Sprite 10 Fresh Sliced Fruit

10
20



Noam Bavarian Lager 12
MC Non Alcoholic 10

Soft Drinks

Fever Tree Tonic

Fever Tree Soda

Fever Ginger Beer

Coca Cola

Coca Cola Zero

Red Bull

Three Cents Pink Grapefruit Soda

N O 00 00 00 00 00

_ =

Water

Evian 9
San Pellegrino 9

Coffee

Espresso 6
Double Espresso 8
Cappuccino 8

Tea - Palais des Thés

Chamomile
Jasmine Verte
Rooibos Citrus
Breakfast Tea

00 0 00 00










